
York City Baths Club – Club Championships 2014 – Session 1 Results 
Note – all times have been manually keyed. If you suspect an error may have occurred, please report to Jo Rooke ASAP. 

 

EVENT 1 Boys Open 200m Backstroke           

09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time    Pl./Ht. 50 100 150 
1. Oliver CREIGHTON 9 York City   3:09.30        45.05  1:34.74  2:24.33 
2. Jacob HARDISTY 9 York City   3:41.00        52.71  1:47.61  2:44.40 
  Cormac REILLY 9 York City  DQ T  3L        

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time    Pl./Ht. 50 100 150 
1. Toby MAYFIELD 10 York City   2:57.21        41.67  1:26.13  2:12.43 
2. Samuel PICKUP 10 York City   3:13.22        45.11  1:36.03  2:26.24 
3. Joseph SCOTT 10 York City   3:24.38        45.22  1:39.23  2:34.20 
4. George MCVEY 10 York City   3:37.97        49.64  1:45.05  2:41.27 
  Benji ALWIS 10 York City  DNC        

10 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time    Pl./Ht. 50 100 150 
1. Samuel RUSSELL 14 York City   2:22.06        32.80  1:08.92  1:45.30 
2. George HOGG 15 York City   2:31.75        35.63  1:14.04  1:54.05 
3. Alexander RICHES 16 York City   2:33.09        34.96  1:13.27  1:54.59 
4. Jack PEARS-DORLAND 14 York City   2:34.51        37.19  1:16.21  1:55.70 
5. Stafford SWAINSTON 14 York City   2:38.19        36.88  1:18.13  1:59.13 
6. David GRIEVES 15 York City   2:41.60        35.87  1:16.73  2:00.31 
7. Jack MAYFIELD 14 York City   2:43.48        38.92  1:20.91  2:03.58 
8. Matthew FOOT 14 York City   2:43.68        38.63  1:20.34  2:03.52 
9. Daimhin WATSON 14 York City   2:46.54        39.34  1:20.91  2:04.08 
10. Jason ROBSON 11 York City   2:48.59        40.14  1:23.44  2:06.88 
11. James CARR 12 New Earswick   2:52.83        41.09  1:24.87  2:09.05 
12. Edward MATTHEWS 16 York City   2:53.43        39.09  1:23.03  2:08.10 
13. Toby MAYFIELD 10 York City   2:57.21        41.67  1:26.13  2:12.43 
14. Aidan REILLY 11 York City   3:10.80        45.40  1:35.69  2:25.67 
15. Samuel PICKUP 10 York City   3:13.22        45.11  1:36.03  2:26.24 
16. Connor MALONE 11 York City   3:14.86        43.09  1:33.63  2:26.41 
17. Joseph SCOTT 10 York City   3:24.38        45.22  1:39.23  2:34.20 
18. Charlie PEACH 11 York City   3:26.68        48.66  1:41.18  2:36.10 
19. George MCVEY 10 York City   3:37.97        49.64  1:45.05  2:41.27 
20. Andrew REED 11 York City   3:39.46        50.84  1:48.41  2:45.99 
21. Archie WRIGHT 11 York City   3:58.86        58.93  2:00.92  3:02.79 
22. Joshua MOULD 13 York City   4:04.80        56.13  2:00.17  3:03.19 
  Benji ALWIS 10 York City  DNC        
  James RUXTON 12 York City  DNC        
  Ethan REDMOND 15 York City  DNC        
  Ben NICHOLSON 17 York City  DNC        

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time    Pl./Ht. 50 100 150 
1. Jason ROBSON 11 York City   2:48.59        40.14  1:23.44  2:06.88 
2. James CARR 12 New Earswick   2:52.83        41.09  1:24.87  2:09.05 
3. Aidan REILLY 11 York City   3:10.80        45.40  1:35.69  2:25.67 
4. Connor MALONE 11 York City   3:14.86        43.09  1:33.63  2:26.41 
5. Charlie PEACH 11 York City   3:26.68        48.66  1:41.18  2:36.10 
6. Andrew REED 11 York City   3:39.46        50.84  1:48.41  2:45.99 
7. Archie WRIGHT 11 York City   3:58.86        58.93  2:00.92  3:02.79 
  James RUXTON 12 York City  DNC        

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time    Pl./Ht. 50 100 150 
1. Samuel RUSSELL 14 York City   2:22.06        32.80  1:08.92  1:45.30 
2. Jack PEARS-DORLAND 14 York City   2:34.51        37.19  1:16.21  1:55.70 
3. Stafford SWAINSTON 14 York City   2:38.19        36.88  1:18.13  1:59.13 
4. Jack MAYFIELD 14 York City   2:43.48        38.92  1:20.91  2:03.58 
5. Matthew FOOT 14 York City   2:43.68        38.63  1:20.34  2:03.52 
6. Daimhin WATSON 14 York City   2:46.54        39.34  1:20.91  2:04.08 
7. Joshua MOULD 13 York City   4:04.80        56.13  2:00.17  3:03.19 

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time    Pl./Ht. 50 100 150 
1. George HOGG 15 York City   2:31.75        35.63  1:14.04  1:54.05 
2. Alexander RICHES 16 York City   2:33.09        34.96  1:13.27  1:54.59 
3. David GRIEVES 15 York City   2:41.60        35.87  1:16.73  2:00.31 
4. Edward MATTHEWS 16 York City   2:53.43        39.09  1:23.03  2:08.10 
  Ethan REDMOND 15 York City  DNC        
 



York City Baths Club – Club Championships 2014 – Session 1 Results 
Note – all times have been manually keyed. If you suspect an error may have occurred, please report to Jo Rooke ASAP. 

EVENT 2 Girls Open 200m Backstroke          

09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time    Pl./Ht. 50 100 150 
1. Molly MALONE 9 York City   3:22.78        46.66  1:38.96  2:32.58 
2. Scarlett ROOKE 9 York City   3:46.81        54.34  1:52.85  2:49.86 
3. Alice CROSBY 9 York City   4:10.52        57.89  2:04.94  3:10.46 

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time    Pl./Ht. 50 100 150 
1. Kimberley THOMPSON 10 York City   3:02.06        42.63  1:30.14  2:18.31 
2. Mollie-Jo GARRATT 10 York City   3:03.35        41.83  1:28.09  2:13.88 
3. Megan KIRKMAN 10 York City   3:07.97        44.54  1:32.08  2:20.41 
4. Alandra SWAINSTON 10 York City   3:34.31        49.82  1:45.00  2:40.85 
5. Saoirse WILSON 10 York City   3:43.89        49.89  1:49.30  2:48.15 
6. Emilia MARWOOD 10 York City   3:44.17        53.06  1:50.42  2:48.40 
7. Eve STONEHAM 10 York City   3:51.69        49.62  1:48.92  2:50.63 
8. Alice FISHER 10 York City   3:52.06        50.47  1:50.26  2:53.38 

10 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time    Pl./Ht. 50 100 150 
1. Katarina BONNER 15 York City   2:25.16        34.14  1:10.80  1:48.70 
2. Annie JOHNSTON 17 York City   2:25.21        33.58  1:09.93  1:48.30 
3. Lucy NICHOLSON 14 York City   2:31.14        35.90  1:13.02  1:51.99 
4. Sophie BROWN 17 York City   2:34.84        36.38  1:15.34  1:55.34 
5. Genna SUDDES 13 York City   2:36.77        35.49  1:15.54  1:56.31 
6. Ellen SUDDES 17 York City   2:38.36        36.71  1:16.28  1:57.09 
7. Nicola MERRETT 14 York City   2:40.52        37.04  1:17.76  1:59.58 
8. Erin WILKES 13 New Earswick   2:41.83        37.41  1:18.62  2:01.88 
9. Neola THORPE 13 York City   2:44.06        37.86  1:20.15  2:02.58 
10. Carrie SUDDES 15 York City   2:47.86        40.16  1:22.03  2:04.82 
11. Hannah BAKER 16 York City   2:48.68        39.81  1:21.64  2:05.09 
12. Francesca VAN DEN HEEV 12 York City   2:51.19        39.59  1:23.09  2:07.84 
13. Ella FISHER 12 York City   2:54.84        40.56  1:25.82  2:10.82 
14. Abigail YOUNG 11 York City   2:57.84        41.89  1:27.57  2:13.23 
15. Beth GIBBONS 11 York City   2:58.62        42.23  1:29.13  2:14.51 
16. Emily ROBSON 11 York City   3:01.32        42.78  1:28.70  2:16.05 
17. Anna ADAMS 14 York City   3:02.00        42.39  1:28.30  2:15.13 
18. Kimberley THOMPSON 10 York City   3:02.06        42.63  1:30.14  2:18.31 
19. Alexandra NEALE 11 York City   3:03.11        42.91  1:29.44  2:16.49 
20. Mollie-Jo GARRATT 10 York City   3:03.35        41.83  1:28.09  2:13.88 
21. Megan KIRKMAN 10 York City   3:07.97        44.54  1:32.08  2:20.41 
22. Bethan MORRIS 12 York City   3:08.09        43.90  1:32.98  2:22.06 
23. Hannah ROBERTS-CLARK 13 York City   3:12.63        43.32  1:32.90  2:23.50 
24. Georgina ROOKE 11 York City   3:12.77        45.70  1:35.21  2:24.86 
25. Emma PEARS-DORLAND 11 York City   3:13.99        46.02  1:35.27  2:25.42 
26. Leah PINDER 12 York City   3:17.70        44.96  1:35.88  2:28.14 
27. Elizabeth BLAKE 12 York City   3:19.94        46.30  1:37.66  2:29.99 
28. Elizabeth HOGG 12 York City   3:23.79        46.11  1:39.04  2:33.03 
29. Katie LUND 14 York City   3:25.14        44.43  1:37.52  2:32.17 
30. Daisy JACKSON 11 York City   3:25.99        47.94  1:40.25  2:34.47 
31. Isabella SPENCELEY 11 York City   3:26.37        47.70  1:41.08  2:36.25 
32. Elizabeth DEIGHTON 12 York City   3:32.96        48.58  1:43.69  2:38.96 
33. Caitlin WATSON 15 York City   3:33.26        50.56  1:44.26  2:45.46 
34. Alandra SWAINSTON 10 York City   3:34.31        49.82  1:45.00  2:40.85 
35. Jessica CROSBY 11 York City   3:34.88        47.61  1:46.55  2:43.38 
36. Saoirse WILSON 10 York City   3:43.89        49.89  1:49.30  2:48.15 
37. Emilia MARWOOD 10 York City   3:44.17        53.06  1:50.42  2:48.40 
38. Rebecca FIDLER 11 York City   3:47.62        53.63  1:50.53  2:49.35 
39. Madalyn HARKUS 12 York City   3:50.71        47.32  1:44.09  2:48.02 
40. Eve STONEHAM 10 York City   3:51.69        49.62  1:48.92  2:50.63 
41. Alice FISHER 10 York City   3:52.06        50.47  1:50.26  2:53.38 
42. Jessica FLANNERY 12 York City   4:00.42        52.96  1:56.37  3:01.05 
43. India FIELD 12 York City   4:00.76        55.06  1:57.84  3:02.63 
  Charisse CHARLTON 16 York City  DNC        
  Joan CLAYTON 14 York City  DNC        

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time    Pl./Ht. 50 100 150 
1. Francesca VAN DEN HEEV 12 York City   2:51.19        39.59  1:23.09  2:07.84 
2. Ella FISHER 12 York City   2:54.84        40.56  1:25.82  2:10.82 
3. Abigail YOUNG 11 York City   2:57.84        41.89  1:27.57  2:13.23 
4. Beth GIBBONS 11 York City   2:58.62        42.23  1:29.13  2:14.51 
5. Emily ROBSON 11 York City   3:01.32        42.78  1:28.70  2:16.05 
6. Alexandra NEALE 11 York City   3:03.11        42.91  1:29.44  2:16.49 
7. Bethan MORRIS 12 York City   3:08.09        43.90  1:32.98  2:22.06 
8. Georgina ROOKE 11 York City   3:12.77        45.70  1:35.21  2:24.86 
9. Emma PEARS-DORLAND 11 York City   3:13.99        46.02  1:35.27  2:25.42 
10. Leah PINDER 12 York City   3:17.70        44.96  1:35.88  2:28.14 
11. Elizabeth BLAKE 12 York City   3:19.94        46.30  1:37.66  2:29.99 
12. Elizabeth HOGG 12 York City   3:23.79        46.11  1:39.04  2:33.03 
13. Daisy JACKSON 11 York City   3:25.99        47.94  1:40.25  2:34.47 
14. Isabella SPENCELEY 11 York City   3:26.37        47.70  1:41.08  2:36.25 
15. Elizabeth DEIGHTON 12 York City   3:32.96        48.58  1:43.69  2:38.96 
16. Jessica CROSBY 11 York City   3:34.88        47.61  1:46.55  2:43.38 
17. Rebecca FIDLER 11 York City   3:47.62        53.63  1:50.53  2:49.35 
18. Madalyn HARKUS 12 York City   3:50.71        47.32  1:44.09  2:48.02 
19. Jessica FLANNERY 12 York City   4:00.42        52.96  1:56.37  3:01.05 
20. India FIELD 12 York City   4:00.76        55.06  1:57.84  3:02.63 

 



York City Baths Club – Club Championships 2014 – Session 1 Results 
Note – all times have been manually keyed. If you suspect an error may have occurred, please report to Jo Rooke ASAP. 

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time    Pl./Ht. 50 100 150 
1. Lucy NICHOLSON 14 York City   2:31.14        35.90  1:13.02  1:51.99 
2. Genna SUDDES 13 York City   2:36.77        35.49  1:15.54  1:56.31 
3. Nicola MERRETT 14 York City   2:40.52        37.04  1:17.76  1:59.58 
4. Erin WILKES 13 New Earswick   2:41.83        37.41  1:18.62  2:01.88 
5. Neola THORPE 13 York City   2:44.06        37.86  1:20.15  2:02.58 
6. Anna ADAMS 14 York City   3:02.00        42.39  1:28.30  2:15.13 
7. Hannah ROBERTS-CLARK 13 York City   3:12.63        43.32  1:32.90  2:23.50 
8. Katie LUND 14 York City   3:25.14        44.43  1:37.52  2:32.17 
  Joan CLAYTON 14 York City  DNC        

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time    Pl./Ht. 50 100 150 
1. Katarina BONNER 15 York City   2:25.16        34.14  1:10.80  1:48.70 
2. Carrie SUDDES 15 York City   2:47.86        40.16  1:22.03  2:04.82 
3. Hannah BAKER 16 York City   2:48.68        39.81  1:21.64  2:05.09 
4. Caitlin WATSON 15 York City   3:33.26        50.56  1:44.26  2:45.46 
  Charisse CHARLTON 16 York City  DNC        
 

EVENT 3 Boys Open 200m Butterfly            

09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time    Pl./Ht. 50 100 150 
1. Oliver CREIGHTON 9 York City   3:25.56        44.29  1:38.30  2:33.32 

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time    Pl./Ht. 50 100 150 
1. Samuel PICKUP 10 York City   3:15.62        40.41  1:31.45  2:23.84 
2. Toby MAYFIELD 10 York City   3:16.71        41.84  1:33.19  2:26.21 
  Joseph SCOTT 10 York City DQ SA  3L        

10 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time    Pl./Ht. 50 100 150 
1. Samuel RUSSELL 14 York City   2:25.36        32.33  1:09.25  1:47.05 
2. George HOGG 15 York City   2:31.50        32.08  1:10.38  1:51.24 
3. Jack PEARS-DORLAND 14 York City   2:42.44        36.91  1:18.20  2:00.58 
4. Stafford SWAINSTON 14 York City   2:50.00     -  1:21.77  2:05.77 
5. Jason ROBSON 11 York City   2:50.03        37.53  1:23.12  2:07.31 
6. Matthew FOOT 14 York City   2:51.78        37.99  1:23.38  2:08.58 
7. Jack MAYFIELD 14 York City   2:58.09        35.89  1:19.87  2:07.37 
8. David GRIEVES 15 York City   3:07.72        36.31  1:23.11  2:14.69 
9. Edward MATTHEWS 16 York City   3:08.76        37.32  1:22.85  2:13.13 
10. Samuel PICKUP 10 York City   3:15.62        40.41  1:31.45  2:23.84 
11. Toby MAYFIELD 10 York City   3:16.71        41.84  1:33.19  2:26.21 
12. James CARR 12 New Earswick   3:16.93        41.78  1:33.54  2:25.83 
13. Aidan REILLY 11 York City   3:58.85        49.52  1:53.70  2:57.07 
14. Connor MALONE 11 York City   4:06.07        48.38  1:48.99  2:56.70 
15. Charlie PEACH 11 York City   4:39.60        57.04  2:08.48  3:24.64 
  James RUXTON 12 York City  DNC        
  Ethan REDMOND 15 York City  DNC        
  Joseph SCOTT 10 York City DQ SA  3L        
  Joshua MOULD 13 York City DQ SL  4L        

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time    Pl./Ht. 50 100 150 
1. Jason ROBSON 11 York City   2:50.03        37.53  1:23.12  2:07.31 
2. James CARR 12 New Earswick   3:16.93        41.78  1:33.54  2:25.83 
3. Aidan REILLY 11 York City   3:58.85        49.52  1:53.70  2:57.07 
4. Connor MALONE 11 York City   4:06.07        48.38  1:48.99  2:56.70 
5. Charlie PEACH 11 York City   4:39.60        57.04  2:08.48  3:24.64 
  James RUXTON 12 York City  DNC        

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time    Pl./Ht. 50 100 150 
1. Samuel RUSSELL 14 York City   2:25.36        32.33  1:09.25  1:47.05 
2. Jack PEARS-DORLAND 14 York City   2:42.44        36.91  1:18.20  2:00.58 
3. Stafford SWAINSTON 14 York City   2:50.00     -  1:21.77  2:05.77 
4. Matthew FOOT 14 York City   2:51.78        37.99  1:23.38  2:08.58 
5. Jack MAYFIELD 14 York City   2:58.09        35.89  1:19.87  2:07.37 
  Joshua MOULD 13 York City DQ SL  4L        

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time    Pl./Ht. 50 100 150 
1. George HOGG 15 York City   2:31.50        32.08  1:10.38  1:51.24 
2. David GRIEVES 15 York City   3:07.72        36.31  1:23.11  2:14.69 
3. Edward MATTHEWS 16 York City   3:08.76        37.32  1:22.85  2:13.13 
  Ethan REDMOND 15 York City  DNC        
 



York City Baths Club – Club Championships 2014 – Session 1 Results 
Note – all times have been manually keyed. If you suspect an error may have occurred, please report to Jo Rooke ASAP. 

EVENT 4 Girls Open 200m Butterfly           

09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time    Pl./Ht. 50 100 150 
1. Scarlett ROOKE 9 York City   4:31.92        59.94  2:09.21  3:22.02 
2. Molly MALONE 9 York City   4:40.90        57.09  2:09.97  3:26.05 

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time    Pl./Ht. 50 100 150 
1. Kimberley THOMPSON 10 York City   3:19.51        41.14  1:32.43  2:26.23 
2. Megan KIRKMAN 10 York City   3:31.73        46.06  1:40.40  2:36.32 
3. Alandra SWAINSTON 10 York City   4:00.99        49.23  1:52.95  2:58.52 
4. Eve STONEHAM 10 York City   4:24.96        52.11  2:01.31  3:13.04 
  Mollie-Jo GARRATT 10 York City DQ SL  5L        

10 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time    Pl./Ht. 50 100 150 
1. Annie JOHNSTON 17 York City   2:22.96        31.86  1:07.64  1:45.46 
2. Lucy NICHOLSON 14 York City   2:29.58        33.45  1:11.27  1:50.38 
3. Katarina BONNER 15 York City   2:34.69        33.48  1:20.15  1:53.63 
4. Ellen SUDDES 17 York City   2:40.59        35.24  1:16.91  1:58.14 
5. Genna SUDDES 13 York City   2:45.51        36.01  1:18.41  2:02.58 
6. Nicola MERRETT 14 York City   2:48.62        35.84  1:19.06  2:03.95 
7. Hannah BAKER 16 York City   2:52.38        35.40  1:21.40  2:06.84 
8. Ella FISHER 12 York City   2:55.00        38.17  1:22.83  2:08.41 
9. Francesca VAN DEN HEEV 12 York City   3:06.66        38.12  1:27.57  2:19.88 
10. Beth GIBBONS 11 York City   3:07.14        39.49  1:28.70  2:19.54 
11. Abigail YOUNG 11 York City   3:12.51        41.63  1:31.89  2:22.99 
12. Kimberley THOMPSON 10 York City   3:19.51        41.14  1:32.43  2:26.23 
13. Emily ROBSON 11 York City   3:28.04        39.88  1:31.14  2:29.34 
14. Bethan MORRIS 12 York City   3:28.72        47.49  1:41.90  2:37.78 
15. Megan KIRKMAN 10 York City   3:31.73        46.06  1:40.40  2:36.32 
16. Georgina ROOKE 11 York City   3:32.77        45.75  1:40.10  2:37.59 
17. Daisy JACKSON 11 York City   3:50.10        46.38  1:46.09  2:49.38 
18. Leah PINDER 12 York City   3:52.85        48.23  1:48.23  2:50.43 
19. Alandra SWAINSTON 10 York City   4:00.99        49.23  1:52.95  2:58.52 
20. Emma PEARS-DORLAND 11 York City   4:04.90        51.72  1:57.58  3:01.80 
21. Isabella SPENCELEY 11 York City   4:12.82        52.11  1:59.99  3:07.73 
22. Jessica CROSBY 11 York City   4:12.94        54.92  2:03.45  3:10.67 
23. Eve STONEHAM 10 York City   4:24.96        52.11  2:01.31  3:13.04 
  Elizabeth DEIGHTON 12 York City  DNC        
  Charisse CHARLTON 16 York City  DNC        
  Elizabeth HOGG 12 York City DQ SA  2L        
  Mollie-Jo GARRATT 10 York City DQ SL  5L        

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time    Pl./Ht. 50 100 150 
1. Ella FISHER 12 York City   2:55.00        38.17  1:22.83  2:08.41 
2. Francesca VAN DEN HEEV 12 York City   3:06.66        38.12  1:27.57  2:19.88 
3. Beth GIBBONS 11 York City   3:07.14        39.49  1:28.70  2:19.54 
4. Abigail YOUNG 11 York City   3:12.51        41.63  1:31.89  2:22.99 
5. Emily ROBSON 11 York City   3:28.04        39.88  1:31.14  2:29.34 
6. Bethan MORRIS 12 York City   3:28.72        47.49  1:41.90  2:37.78 
7. Georgina ROOKE 11 York City   3:32.77        45.75  1:40.10  2:37.59 
8. Daisy JACKSON 11 York City   3:50.10        46.38  1:46.09  2:49.38 
9. Leah PINDER 12 York City   3:52.85        48.23  1:48.23  2:50.43 
10. Emma PEARS-DORLAND 11 York City   4:04.90        51.72  1:57.58  3:01.80 
11. Isabella SPENCELEY 11 York City   4:12.82        52.11  1:59.99  3:07.73 
12. Jessica CROSBY 11 York City   4:12.94        54.92  2:03.45  3:10.67 
  Elizabeth DEIGHTON 12 York City  DNC        
  Elizabeth HOGG 12 York City DQ SA  2L        

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time    Pl./Ht. 50 100 150 
1. Lucy NICHOLSON 14 York City   2:29.58        33.45  1:11.27  1:50.38 
2. Genna SUDDES 13 York City   2:45.51        36.01  1:18.41  2:02.58 
3. Nicola MERRETT 14 York City   2:48.62        35.84  1:19.06  2:03.95 

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time    Pl./Ht. 50 100 150 
1. Katarina BONNER 15 York City   2:34.69        33.48  1:20.15  1:53.63 
2. Hannah BAKER 16 York City   2:52.38        35.40  1:21.40  2:06.84 
  Charisse CHARLTON 16 York City  DNC        
 


